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Woyre Forest Company Of Archers - Open Western

Sunday 5th September 2021

Judges - Adam Doughty

Weather: Sunny, hot and breezy
Lady Paramount: Mrs Liz Macdonald

WESTERN

Gents Compound
Tony Carter

Chris Bottle

Dave Brazier

lan Cartwright

Gents Recurve
Kevin Mclnerney
Biz Khan

Scott Potter
Wayne Hazell

Ed Hill

Martin Burbridge
Peter Minshaw
Andrew Colson

Gents Barebow
Dave Quinn

Gents Longbow
Henry Evans
Rob Hodgetts
Philip Casey

Ladies Compound
Lindsey Brazier

Sheila Harris

Ladies Recurve
Heike Palmer

Ladies Barebow
Angela Burbridge

JUNIOR WESTERN

SCOA
Bromyard Bowmen
WFCA
WFCA

WEFCA
SCOA
WEFCA
WEFCA
WFCA
WEFCA
Redditch & Bromsgrove
Redditch & Bromsgrove

Malvern

Saints & Sinners
Saints & Sinners
Saints & Sinners

WEFCA
Redhill

Redhill

WFCA

Junior Ladies U16 Recurve

Amber Knowles

Meriden

RESULTS

Classification 1st Dist

BMN

1st
EDNS

BMN
Ist
Ist
1st
Ist
Ist
1st
3rd

EDNS

BMN
BMN
1st

BMN

IMB

BMN

422
420
418

374
361
364

352
322

297
326

254
248
134

390
370

368

235

388

2nd Dist
428
422
426

386
396
384

366
336

330
274

294
260
139

414
394

374

241

422

Score
850
848
844

760
757
748

718
658

627
600

548
508
273

804
764

742

476

810

Hits
96
96
96

96
95
96
96
96
96
95
95

94
95
53

96
96

96

90

96

Golds
89
88
86

49
50
45
42
41
22
26
20

19
10

68
49

47

11

71

Gold and Gents Compound Trophy
best reverse score

Gold and Gents Recurve Trophy
Silver

Bronze

1st class classifcation

Gold and Gents Longbow Trophy

Gold and Ladies Compound Trophy

Gold and Ladies Recurve Trophy

Gold

Gold and overall Girls Recurve Trophy

Team Award - comprised of 4 archers from 1 club including 1 lady or junior shooting the full Western and Max 2 straight compound scores

Wyre Forest

Lindsey Brazier, Dave Brazier, Kevin Mclnernery, Scott Potter - 3,156



A big thank you to
everyone who helped
make the shoot a
success, to our Judge,
Adam our Lady Patron
Mrs Liz Macdonald,
the ladies in the
kitchen, the field party
and of course...all of
you for supporting us!

Tournament Organiser:

Maxine Palmer tournaments.wfca@outlook.com
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