Wyre Forest Company Of Archers - Open Western Sunday 5th September 2021

Judges - Adam Doughty

Weather: Sunny, hot and breezy Lady Paramount: Mrs Liz Macdonald



RESULTS

WESTERN

	Gents Compound		Classification	1st Dist	2nd Dist	Score	Hits	Golds	
1	Tony Carter	SCOA	BMN	422	428	850	96	89	Gold and Gents Compound Trophy
2	Chris Bottle	Bromyard Bowmen		420	422	848	96	88	best reverse score
3	Dave Brazier	WFCA	1st	418	426	844	96	86	
4	Ian Cartwright	WFCA	EDNS						
	Gents Recurve								
1	Kevin McInerney	WFCA	BMN	374	386	760	96	49	Gold and Gents Recurve Trophy
2	Biz Khan	SCOA	1st	361	396	757	95	50	Silver
3	Scott Potter	WFCA	1st	364	384	748	96	45	Bronze
4	Wayne Hazell	WFCA	1st	352	378	730	96	42	1st class classifcation
5	Ed Hill	WFCA	1st	352	366	718	96	41	
6	Martin Burbridge	WFCA	1st	322	336	658	96	22	
7	Peter Minshaw	Redditch & Bromsgrove	1st	297	330	627	95	26	
8	Andrew Colson	Redditch & Bromsgrove	3rd	326	274	600	95	20	
	Gents Barebow								
1	Dave Quinn	Malvern	EDNS						
	Gents Longbow								
1	Henry Evans	Saints & Sinners	BMN	254	294	548	94	19	Gold and Gents Longbow Trophy
2	Rob Hodgetts	Saints & Sinners	BMN	248	260	508	95	10	
3	Philip Casey	Saints & Sinners	1st	134	139	273	53	7	
	Ladies Compound								
1	Lindsey Brazier	WFCA		390	414	804	96	68	Gold and Ladies Compound Trophy
2	Sheila Harris	Redhill	BMN	370	394	764	96	49	
	Ladies Recurve								
1	Heike Palmer	Redhill	JMB	368	374	742	96	47	Gold and Ladies Recurve Trophy
	<u>Ladies Barebow</u>								
1	Angela Burbridge	WFCA	BMN	235	241	476	90	11	Gold
	JUNIOR WESTERN								
	Junior Ladies U16 Recury	_							
1	Amber Knowles	Meriden		388	422	810	96	71	Gold and overall Girls Recurve Trophy

Team Award - comprised of 4 archers from 1 club including 1 lady or junior shooting the full Western and Max 2 straight compound scores

Wyre Forest Lindsey Brazier, Dave Brazier, Kevin McInernery, Scott Potter - 3,156

A big thank you to everyone who helped make the shoot a success, to our Judge, Adam our Lady Patron Mrs Liz Macdonald, the ladies in the kitchen, the field party and of course...all of you for supporting us!

Tournament Organiser:

Maxine Palmer <u>tournaments.wfca@outlook.com</u>